Logo must with Logo must with
AAEON Blue: PANTONE DS 206-1C
AAEON Red: C=15, M=90, Y=70, K=10
Font of Slogan: Century Cothic with Bold Italic
04Industrial Chassis - Wallm
ount
Computing Platform Service Partner
Features

Model/Name Description Remark
TF-AEC-206-B Wallmount, 6-slot Chassis Bare for 1U Power, PS_SW (AT/ATX), Black
Ordering Information
Power Supply Options
P/N TYPE PFC Support Input Voltage Watt Size
TF-PW-H150-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 115-230V 150W 1U (18.5cm)
TF-PW-H200-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 115-230V 200W 1U (20.5cm)
TF-PW-H250-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 100/240V 250W 1U (20.5cm)
TF-PW-H300-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 115-230V 300W 1U (20.5cm)
Passive Backplane Options
P/N Description
Master
Interface